
 
 

THE COTTAGE  
(see page below for Studio details) 

www.theartistscottage.com 

 
 

2024 Availability & Rates ~ COTTAGE ONLY BOOKINGS  
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KEY                RENTAL FEES (includes al bills, bedding & towels, excludes pet fee of €45 each per stay) 
 

 Available  Dates Cottage Studio 
 Confirmed Booking  

 

(Week = 5/6/7 nights, Short Stay = 3 nights) 
 

Week Short Stay Week Short Stay 

 Saturday / Change Over day  6 January – 22 March 2024 € 1,050 € 705 € 805 € 480 
BH Bank Holiday (UK & Ireland)  23 March – 24 May 2024 € 1,225 € 900 € 840 € 555 

UK / IE Bank Holiday (UK/Ireland only)  25 May – 28 June 2024 € 1,400 € 960 € 910 € 555 
Notes: 
Combined Cottage & Studio rental rates are available on request. Outdoor 
pool year-round (solar heated), shared between cottage & studio guests. 
Weekly rental rates apply to stays of 5, 6 or 7 nights.  Short Stays are 3 
nights minimum. 

 29 June – 30 August 2024 € 2,100 € 1,155 
 31 August – 1 November 2024 € 1,225 € 900 € 840 € 555 
 2 November – 20 December 2024 € 1,050 € 705 € 805 € 480 
 21 December – 6 January 2025 € 1,400 € 960 € 840 € 555 



 
 

THE STUDIO 
(see page above for Cottage details) 

www.theartistscottage.com 

 
 

2024 Availability & Rates ~ STUDIO ONLY BOOKINGS  
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February                                

March                 BH 
IE 

           BH 
UK 

  

April BH 
 

                              

May      BH                     BH 
UK 

    

June   BH 
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KEY                RENTAL FEES (includes al bills, bedding & towels, excludes pet fee of €45 each per stay) 
 

 Available  Dates Cottage Studio 
 Confirmed Booking  

 

(Week = 5/6/7 nights, Short Stay = 3 nights) 
 

Week Short Stay Week Short Stay 

 Saturday / Change Over day  6 January – 22 March 2024 € 1,050 € 705 € 805 € 480 
BH Bank Holiday (UK & Ireland)  23 March – 24 May 2024 € 1,225 € 900 € 840 € 555 

UK / IE Bank Holiday (UK/Ireland only)  25 May – 28 June 2024 € 1,400 € 960 € 910 € 555 
Notes: 
Combined Cottage & Studio rental rates are available on request. Outdoor 
pool year-round (solar heated), shared between cottage & studio guests. 
Weekly rental rates apply to stays of 5, 6 or 7 nights.  Short Stays are 3 
nights minimum. 

 29 June – 30 August 2024 € 2,100 € 1,155 
 31 August – 1 November 2024 € 1,225 € 900 € 840 € 555 
 2 November – 20 December 2024 € 1,050 € 705 € 805 € 480 
 21 December – 6 January 2025 € 1,400 € 960 € 840 € 555 

 


